
Fall 2015 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

October 22-23, 2015

ARTS and HUMANITIES

Initials Initials

Assessment Facilitators:

Ross Perkins, Lisa Snyder

GEC Facilitators:

Margaret Doell, Rex Welson

Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email 

Barnes Natalie CSU-FC yes no Natalie.Barnes@colostate.edu

Butterfield Tina WSCU yes yes tbutterfield@western.edu

Byrnes Jason UNC yes yes jason.byrnes@unco.edu

Doell Margaret ASU yes no mjdoell@adams.edu

Frie Kristy UCD no yes kristy.frie@ucdenver.edu

Grapes Dawn CSU-FC yes yes dawn.grapes@colostate.edu 

Hansen Vicky CSU-P yes yes vicky.hansen@csupueblo.edu

Henrichs Cathy CCCS-PPCC yes yes cathy.henrichs@ppcc.edu

Martin-Mejia Ana CCCS-CCA no yes Ana.Martin@ccaurora.edu

McLane Mike UCD no yes Michael.McLane@ucdenver.edu

Perkins Ross Aims yes yes ross.perkins@aims.edu

Salahub Eric CCCS-FRCC no no eric.salahub@frontrange.edu 

Smith Christie CMC no no csmith@coloradomtn.edu  

van der Plas Claire ASU yes yes cvanderplas@adams.edu

Welch Jacob MSUD yes yes jwelch25@msudenver.edu

Chair:  

Ross Perkins

Scribe:  

Jason Byrnes
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Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email 

Welshon Rex UCCS yes yes rwelshon@uccs.edu

Willard Lori UCD yes yes lori.willard@ucdenver.edu  

Woodall Carole UCCS no no cwoodall@uccs.edu
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